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1. WisvaAnisotoLUaURaoWRTavdassonsulondofiu SoanarlRfaoWaLuuRandu (Single) ua:Roos
(Twin/Double) ua:RaowallLY 3 fu (Triple Room) Roowaoroa:ludadu
2. asaAififoudous:suuiunsnd (Trade Fair) HawnAana lf.luma'iﬁl:i'lisausugaﬁuu'mlm:ﬁnaﬁﬂmmﬁu
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utingooavaudndlunisuduwdsuwolfifonausurzaunisidunioilunsounsa

kaanauduntoilunseunsolnaindorduntowsouaudnlunsounsgoideovldsunisquaiduiiay (Wheelchair), 1dn
ua:gavoryilsaus:31Go ko lua:aonlunisiGuriooiiuodadediu nnuna:nseunsodoolRnisquaaudnnielu
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Website: www.siamtravelmart.co.th
Line Official: @siamtravelmart

‘ -
 Siam
Travel Mart

Email: siamtravelmart@gmail.com

Tel: 02-1385151 Fax: 02-1385161

anms 2-A: 09:00-18:00 a: 09:00-13:00

* MuansadonBous:NuMsSIGUNIVIUUSIBUARAIVULAY
udnisiiovinUs:nuaudinqQuuunadunsouagtunds tusim 1Sudu 627 van

Us:fufssAuAasavnistaGunivivdivds:zina
CHUBB TRAVEL INSURANCE INTERNATIONAL

A>WAUASD VLA LD ULBUI S fiusiY

Coverage and Sum Insured ‘ Essential ‘
msidedsaiiovoinglat *A2IWWMS 2,000,000
Msnuiwenunaniiadulucious:ine 2,000,000
MmsnuniwsnunadaiovAtiaduluds:inalng 100,000
waus:TosisivsudmsSumsiwnsnuniwenna 2,000/245u.

2T

WOugu wiatud

gvaaluiiu 10,000

o a gromon s

ma‘iauehuna‘uds:mnqﬁa'um 2,000,000
AtghetumsdoawndosgnduusanaAgdanun 2,000,000
AgSetumsiGumouazAiwniwaluidousy 50.000
fiusi wadous:ina -
msdvdouasnauUs:nalng 50,000
: " AFalirenac 50,000
AdWSUAQBDUGdDYAnaMauDN 1,000,000
usmisdoundnanidu 24 doluv AsDUAQU
msuanianmstaumyv 100,000
ANgIrwmsaasiudusumsiaunmv 100,000
1,000/6vu.

msardwoviieotu gogalitiu 4,000

1,000/6uu.
gvgaluiiu 4,000

mswaaiigsGutiiovons:uums
Sadwmhedduavarwmsiu

msiGumvoardmnms 1,000/6W.
wWasudumomsou gogaluifiu 4,000

oo un e 1,000/6uu.
mswaramsdatneotu gogalitiu 4,000

i - 1,000/6vu.
AnvaBwavns:dudumo quaaliitiu 4,000

nmsan wnd th

lziun1oua=lu§an§wﬁaud:ud:

1,000/8u/f/ga
goaaluiiiu 8,000

msgumeudvidudaddudd
uandadumo

n'IS%NH1BUBDW“H"S“1SI6UI’“D -

AawsSuAadaUasiAsaa =

Fra—

msgn Wwuov

nswgdumstutu

UHUADUWSISUBW
dnsudiods:riusionngs:k31v 6 1ddu fiv 85 U
o SwduBuwWs:HusismUYD 1. UDVFADDIYS:K3IV 66 - 85 U o:llu 50%
* upvSwdUTUDWS:AuTBMURs:yTSlumsv Aviidusgfiuusuiitdon
o SwouBuWsiuiomuda 1. vovRAbgSKIW 6 1&du - 10 U sudu 50%
yovSwduBuWs:fusisdivdunazgogaliitiiu 1,500,000 uin

Usananbiduases [ Bwiw, 3G, Adwn, imudmile, ganumils,
viuqean, arensuiglandis, aranmudy
dszmaunauumar, arsnsigisvanaugduar

HEDAdSMAIITNIDIUSI9AIBUAADIUA

** Suus:nunselas USUN SudadaAUs:Auie iia (UKsu)

symsouAndoUs:iu uov USUN SudaaAUsmiuse 3ia (Umksu)

ua: AMUSMS vdv USUN dgnunsiwamsn ia Boussoudd

mstnauds:iu gwssiusiso:dovimsinausiu uSGn SudainAUs:iusie Siia (umsu)

T Souly 1Wuluan e Sia (Umsu) Mmkuaridu

ua: J i USUN BuuaAA

Premium

4,000,000

4,000,000

200,000

3,000/24u0.
goaaluiu 15,000

3,000,000

3,000,000

150,000

150,000

150,000

3,000,000

AsSDUAQU

300,000

300,000

2,000/6vu.
gvgaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6uW.
goaaluiiu 8,000

UNUADUWSIBUBW Comprehensive Plan ‘

Ultimate |

6,000,000
6,000,000

300,000

4,000/2460.
Fogaluiiu 20,000

4,000,000
4,000,000
200,000
200,000
200,000
4,000,000

AsDUAaU

500,000

500,000

4,000/6vW.
gouaaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6v0.
gogaluiiiu 16,000

2,000/6uvuL. 4,000/6vu.
goaald 8,000 goaalu 16,000
2,000/6vw. 4,000/6uvu.

gogaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6vw.
gvgaluiiiu 8,000

5,000/8u/g/5a
gogaluiu 40,000

3,000

3,000

15,000

50,000

Sudu
Sutdumvo

1-4 5u

gogaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6vu.
gogaluiiiu 16,000

5,000/8u/g/50
gogaluiiu 40,000

5,000
5,000
20,000

100,000

Essential
627
740
859
MM
985

1,005
1,024
1,183
1,202

@siamtravelm

Line Add Friend

art

mINauldsunduusdv
wwmthindhuve

Line Add Friend

02-1385151 / 080-2345780

Line :

= e -
@siamtravelmart

woasaacio

@siamtravelmart

s /mu (un)

Premium Ultimate
1.115 1,378
1,378 1,748
1,394 1,769
1,467 1,860
1,777 2,191
1,805 2,226
1,832 2,261
2,057 2,541
2,085 2,576
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Email: siamtravelmart@gmail.com

Tel: 02-1385151 Fax: 02-1385161 @Siamt',ave|man
anms 2-A: 09:00-18:00 a: 09:00-13:00

POCKET WIFI fae Tugeenn Wawa:adn

adov ussldgvaa 5 aunsai

1GB/Day 2GB/Day. '3GB/Day, 5GB/Day
Region —
Price Price Price | Price K
Japan
Korea = = ” - 200.-
Taiwan
Singapore
: - - 220.- - -
Malaysia
VietNam - - - - 200.-
China - - 300.- - 380.-
Hong Kong
Macao - - 220.- - 280.-
Indonesia
Laos - - 280.- - -
India 280.- 380.- 480.- - .
Nepal 280.- 380.- 480.- - -
Jordan 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Georgia 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Switzerland
Germany
France
Italy
Iceland - - 280.- 330.- 380.-
Russia
Sweden
Turkey
Netherlands




